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HERMATHENAE

LoOoNoULRWNE

SPA - BELGIQUE

Raphaelle BRITES
Indiv.
Circuit : Vert

Distance : 1790m (Dénivelé 60m)
Temps : 0:47:00 (26'15"/km)

00:04:16 229m
00:02:34 00:06:50 114m
00:05:07 00:11:57 250m
00:10:14 00:22:11 276m
00:05:34 00:27:45 224m
00:04:15 00:32:00 147m
00:07:49 00:39:49 228m
00:05:55 00:45:44 155m
00:01:16 00:47:00 118m

Régionale 5 couleurs
Spaloumont 16.6.2024
Hermathenae

7/7 0.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres

1. Moritz HEINFELDNER 0:16:18
2. Estelle CHATTLAIN 0:24:05
3. Lena HEINFELDNER 0:26:18

18'38"/km
22'31"/km
20'28"/km
37'05"/km
24'51"/km
28'55"/km
34'17"/km
38'10"/km
10'44"/km
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